
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/29/2016

Prince Tech MB 31 AM

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BUS PARKING LOT6:20 am2

FERGUSON RD & GARTH RD6:24 am3

MIDDLE TPKE E & PRINCETON ST & WALKER ST6:28 am4

MIDDLE TPKE E & SUMMIT ST6:31 am5

SPRUCE ST & PEARL ST6:35 am6

FOREST ST & MAIN ST6:38 am7

VICTORIA RD & W CENTER ST6:42 am8

WETHERELL ST & SERVER ST6:46 am9

HARTFORD RD & WILFRED RD6:50 am10

PRINCE TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL (701)7:14 am11

Prince Tech MB 32 AM

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BUS PARKING LOT6:20 am2

STARKWEATHER ST & WOODBRIDGE ST6:29 am3

N SCHOOL ST & OAKLAND ST6:31 am4

MAIN ST & STRICKLAND ST6:35 am5

MIDDLE TPKE W & HOMESTEAD ST6:38 am6

BROAD ST & HILLIARD ST & WESTERLY ST6:42 am7

465 BUCKLAND HILLS DR6:49 am8

PRINCE TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL (701)7:04 am9

Page 1Routefinder Pro 11.0 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


